b oo M LR N B i

L L

P—— AMPLIY A wEw A
A P TYPE g BorH
B BRULSH RIGHT AMP INCORPORATED o
APPLICATOR PARTS LIST END FELD CoMTACT || FLAG BARRISSORG Pena Liécis;wt:;
2 DESCRIPTION Rea.| PART NO. NO. DESCRIPTION REQ.] PART NO, CRIMPING DATA TERMINALS
g s
@ MRE CRIMPER | 486962 # TO APPLY TERMINAL 62149
T m M5, CRIMPER P (SESFIT-4 ] 43
. B ANVIL WHRE I 464823 11 4 WIRE SIZE | CRIMP HEIGHT
2 NIl INS. I 14585861 45 & 058
S B ShZAR BLADE | Bed822-1| 4 20 Q.54
. W REAR SHEAR PLATE | 455444} @ 2 TN
" SHEAR BLADE SPACER- FRONT | 6B6TI8-2| 4 TERM&HR\L STOP' | |[6R&936 ] /8 O63
_5 _SHEAR BLADE SPACIR-REAR |1 373072 = Lty A S S35 [T -
i REAR ANVIL SPACER PLT. 5 | DR AG BUSHING -FR‘;, 1 |AE2BILE| crw SIZE | TYPE FEED
I FRONT ANVIL SPACER PLT. 51 | PRAG STuUD ~ FRT. \ 14628371 wee [ pool F
1. TOOL SPACER 52| DRAG SPRING-FRT, i 13726572 msue. /70| 0 | . BOC
121 aP ACER I |854EE2-8 1 53 SLEEVED
05 ERONT STRIP GUIDE | |[RBEI06-1 || 52 INSULATION RANGE |WIRE RANGE
12 REAR STRIP GUIDE = 8ol | |[372895 |55 | SPACER , DRAG 3xATE | | m1lR34 7| C28 1//5 | 21-17 MA4&,
144 RIABSTRIP GUIDE - ToP | 1 B77723-2) 5 EXPLODED VIEW
= RAM | 1&T719 |1 57 A-cope ¢ ~F , =10
12 TOOL HOLDER 58 REMARKS:
1717 THD1 CRIMP MOUNT (REVIRSE gpert | I65392-6)1 3 MODIFY GUARD TO
'8 ADJ BLOCK 60 CLEAR DERARG.
19] APPLICATOR Y. -f|[ 61 | [T e s e e
2 :::TE MOUNT ASS | 1458 588-| L WIRE LOCATOR | |6869%i3-1 BULT U ANVIL Ta RETAIN
| 21 BASE BLOCK 63 BLALE
122]  STRIP GUIDE PLATE 64 |I"AIR FFED ASSY. | |620021-1)| TOOLING MT. SEQUENCE
23] ANVIL HOLDER 65 |[TENSION ADS, PLATE } 374999 || FROM ITEM 26 oUTwARD
24|  AUX. ANVIL HOLDER MISCELL ANEOUS r@/, 28 £ 25
| 25 STRIPPER , 68 69 ‘4.' &6 LUER’CATQR Ass*f‘ ' 465!94:2 THIS DRAWING ISAONTRDLLED Docu
2| sTRIPPER MOUNT (REAR MTJ| | (6869421 67 |TERMINAL LUBRICANT |REFIBS2931-2 33’&1’:’3&53'2“‘."é%fu%%%ﬁn‘?&%%ﬁ*"sﬁ&?fﬁ
271 RETAINER PLATE "1 372251 || [AIR BLAST ASSY. 1 4553 50| \NBECONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. J
| srpper SPACER FLETT || [471505-9| 0 [ELgow ([22ar7-3] % peonssrenmerinre A
9| STRIPPER BUSHING . 70 | COPPER TUBE I 6894442 e T T
30 STOCK DRAG SKATE | [8el1226° 1| ! THIS APPLICATOR IS TO BE USED ON R k:j :
31 STOCK DRAG HANDLE I (389112 || 72 . AMP-O-LECTRIC |~ QP12 T73-& S
32 $TOCK DRAG STUD |\ | 3540451 ]| REV. REVISION RECORD DATE 1 BY ECN AR AR FEED DIST.
33|  STOCK DRAG SPRING | |1-23847- 1 || Z | &9 X L §- 78 R5lers60\ ALioN. GA. £79597 -1 4
34{ STOCK DRAG ADJ. SCREW 2272997 S | EC-A-2724 Q0 ioo-§o PERE SERIAL NO, DATE SHIPRED  |DESIGN ERgZ.
35| FEED FINGER HOLDER C |ECN A-3958%2 Q-a2lefg] — ‘%
36 FEED FINGER | 4528417+ D 10/50D-51835~T4 -9 CUSTOMER NAME AND ADDRESS C@P.
37|  FEED FINGER TIP D! | ciso-6810-54 a5 |8-96 11
8 FEED FINGER SPACER E. | 0150 -B5 4Gk &38| AFF D,
| BASE cg»«e 1 2 70238 || £1] ersa-coei-98 S-PE1T st
40 GUARD /} 567 APPLICATOR REV, SHEET
“ J 57 .3 NUMBER El 566!3;'2 ’ OF2

575 [ CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING

I STITRICIER 1 '




AP

830 {37632}

APPLICATOR PARTS LIST (BOLT, NUT, SCREW, WASHER stc.)

NO. DESCRIP TION SIZE LGTH. REQ. PART MO. DESCRIPTION -1 LG TH. REQ. PART NOQ
[21|SCREW, So¢. SET S/1 Va-za|/z |1 (216624 — ) - '
RAM PIN T0 RAM| (153 NUT  HEX 3/t g-iz
_ 15 ] HEX. - — |1 2loei3
IGE SCF?EW} HEX. HD 3fs 6| |Ya 13 |3Z)012 ERoNT DeaG STuD (51) .
103/ WASHER, FLAT /e 1D — |2 371178 SCREW , Sol. HD ¢carF " lje-24 [3/8 |V |5-21000-2
APPL MT(19} To BABE CASHING(RY) DRAG STeP (49) To APl MFE|(13)
11 SCREW , S9¢. HD., C4P 8-32 | 3g |2 |2200006 - -
3| WASHER FLAT 8 10 | — |2 |2/55854
FRONRT STRJP GUIDE (/3] To APPL. AT 74} 133 SCREW  Sec, HD. € :

, - e LTS ,Sec, HD. cAP lfg-256 | |9-2i00i-6
Jod scmﬁ{, S0C. HP . CaP 8-32 |55 |2 |2-21000- WASHER LOCK -ﬁ. iD -{i i Z;oz4-a
[T WASHER FLAT ’ B 10 | — |2 |21055-6 BLABE (&) To caimPER (1)

REAR STRiF GUIPEUSZI4A ) To APRL, MTI(19) il
ﬁ:oa N\);RHEX. _ 10-32 |— |2 [21618-7 SCREw, Soc. HO ., caP 1fa-2e | 7/g |2 |21001-F]
TSNV :gfﬂb&s,/ SCREWS (54 776 51575 WASHER, Eif3T /g 1D | — |2|21085-8
, X, L - — ' - & )
T YETY ’ AR FEFD  pSSY.(C4) T8 BASE CHsTead| (B )]
112 [SCREW, Soc. WD. cAP | 3/g-le| (4|2 B3-2/00i-6
_ ANVIL(R)F{4) SPACEE (78 R.stualer. (6Y| 1ol APPLTIS
/5| SCREW  S0C, #D. CAP /420 | 1'/4.| 2 | 21001~ 7
CRIFPER MT. (18 SPAcerde ) wcrimp (1)BLABE L] T RAM (15)
16 [SCREW , SOC. HD, cAP 8-32 | Shel ) (T-Z1600-4Y
i17|WasHER  FLAT 8 LD, ~—~ || |2/665~¢ APPLICATOR ONLY TO INCLUDE
TERSION ADJ, PLATE (€5) To FEeDd Fingeg| (3c)
HB|SCREW, So¢, HD, CAP 10-32 |78 |2 |32/000-8
REY. Pu (27) STRIFPER ALY (26) T4 Afrel Atk (19)
119|SCREW, Soc. HD. CAP 10-32 | 3/4. | 2 13-21600-7
Stripree{25) spaceR(28)|ocaror 1) 7o IS7e| M7 (26)
122[SCREW, Soc. #p- cal &-32 |5/ || (121000 -4
123 WASHER _FLAT 8 tp | ~ |} |210885-4 |NOTE 2 14 F
CRIMPEE INSERT () 70| CRIMPER moynTI(z7) |
124 SCREW, Soc. HO. CAF 6-3t | Y= |2 |2ie00-9
DRas SKATE (30) SPACLR (55) To Handi£ (31)
125| SeREw | Sec. MD. ChP 10-32 | Y2
126| wASHER FLAT o
MT OM-OFF yaLVE of AIR BdasT (c8) :
THIS DRAWING 1S A CONTROLLED DOCUMEN ‘ DR,
AMP INC. IT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE ANI?_THE
CONTROLLING ENGINEERING DRAANIZATION SHOULD
BE CONTACTED £OR THE LATEST REVISION. * -
50,78 | CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING | e T;”
REY. APPLICATOR PART LIST
£t 56613/1-2 |zor2




Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
566131-2



http://www.mouser.com/TE-Connectivity
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=566131-2

